
FALL TERM DATE DAY OF WEEK

Registration Begins 5/1/2023 Monday

First Day of Fall Term 9/11/2023 Monday

Veteran's Day No Instruction 11/11/2023 Saturday

Last Day of Instruction 11/19/2023 Sunday

Thanksgiving Break 11/23/2023 - 11/24/2023 Thursday - Friday

Finals Week 11/20/2023 - 11/26/2023 Monday - Sunday

Final Grades Posted 12/3/2023 Sunday

WINTER TERM DATE DAY OF WEEK

Registration Begins 11/6/2023 Monday

First Day of Winter Term 1/2/2024 Tuesday

Martin Luther King Day No Instruction 1/15/2024 Monday

President's Day No Instruction 2/19/2024 Monday

Last Day of Instruction 3/10/2024 Sunday

Finals Week 3/11/2024 - 3/17/2024 Monday - Sunday

Final Grades Posted 3/24/2024 Sunday

SPRING TERM DATE DAY OF WEEK

Registration Begins 2/5/2024 Monday

First Day of Spring Term 4/1/2024 Monday

Memorial Day No Instruction 5/27/2024 Monday

Last Day of Instruction 6/9/2024 Sunday

Finals/Capstone Week 6/10/2024 - 6/16/2024 Monday - Sunday

Final Grades Posted 6/23/2024 Sunday

2023 - 2024 WABO COAP ACADEMIC CALENDAR


